IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

50cc A
12 Corrida

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:29:58

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(52) PEDRO OLIVEIRA SOUSA LEITE
1 12:31:21.038
2 2:04.428 12:33:25.466
3 2:05.922 +1.494 12:35:31.388
4 2:05.174 +0.746 12:37:36.562
5 2:06.161 +1.733 12:39:42.723
(99) LEONARDO Z. CASSAROTTI
1 12:31:35.063
2 2:15.818 +5.349 12:33:50.881
3 2:24.813 +14.344 12:36:15.694
4 2:10.469 12:38:26.163
5 2:11.143 +0.674 12:40:37.306
(111) LUCAS TORRES DA COSTA
1 12:31:40.767
2 2:51.449 +10.004 12:34:32.216
3 2:43.782 +2.337 12:37:15.998
4 2:41.445 12:39:57.443
(36) LEONARDO CORREA
1 12:32:12.288
2 3:32.839 +37.004 12:35:45.127
3 3:05.844 +10.009 12:38:50.971
4 2:55.835 12:41:46.806
(33) NATHAN LUIS CARVALHO
1 12:32:08.910
2 3:38.157 +13.087 12:35:47.067
3 3:25.070 12:39:12.137
4 3:33.201 +8.131 12:42:45.338
(805) BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI
1 12:31:46.560
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
Diretor de Prova: Davi Cidade www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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